PROFESSIONAL SP 43 - 123321
P'\% S Ref.No. Description P’\?:. ’ Ref.No. Description
1 118045 Table 14 123580 Screw
2 118044 Column 15 259359 Spring
3 123324 Fixing screw 16 123581 Cap
4 259355 Panel 17 259352 Ring
5 126212 Holder 18 360193 Screw Méx25
6 360014 Screw M4X12 6G/4.8 19 360396 Bolt D-2 M8X16
7 259351 Console 20 216217 Spring
8 360173 Nut M8 21 259364 Rivet
9 360207 Washer 8.2x14x0.5 22 941536 Washer VS10
10 123324 Fixing screw 23 360173 Nut M8
11 211331 Handle 24 259366 Plate
12 259367 Lever 25 246444 Axle
13 111216 Limiter 26 123319 Fixing screw

113004

SPARKY POWER TOOLS e 2018

LU

(@— 25

24

4

\

126210

53



	Button 5: 
	Page 5320: 



